Republic of the Philippines

v Department of Public Works and Highways

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT ENGINEER
Masbate 1 District Engineering Office

Masbate City

ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PLAN
Goods & Services

Page 1 of 2

Contract Contract Name Implementing |Procurement| Project Cost/ ABC | Pre-Procurement Posting/ Pre-Bid Submission & Bid Post Award of
iD Description Office Method (P'000) Conference Advertisement | Conference | Receipts of Bids| Evaluation | Qualification| Contract
_Goods
15F10001-G | Supply of one (1) unit White Printing DPWH, Public £ 790,000.00 - 07/07-14/2015 | 07-10-2015| 07-21-2015 | 07-23-2015 | 07-24-2015 | 07-31-2015
Machine & ten (10) pcs. Toner Masbate 1 DEQ Bidding
Consulting Services
15CSFI01 | Sub-Soil Investigation for the Proposed DPWH, Public P 953,198.22 07-06-2015 07/15-22/2015 | 08-05-2015 08-17-2015 08-18-2015 | 08-20-2015 | 08-25-2015
Construction of School Building Masbate 1 DEO Bidding
(CY 2014- 2015 Basic Educational
Facilities Fund- Senior High School
Batch 1).
- Masbate City
15CSFI02 | Sub-Soil Investigation for the Proposed DPWH, Public P 632,599.58 07-06-2015 07/15-22/2015 | 08-05-2015 08-17-2015 08-18-2015 | 08-20-2015 | 08-25-2015
Construction of School Building Masbate 1 DEO|  Bidding
(CY 2014- 2015 Basic Educational
Facilities Fund- Senior High School
Batch 1).
- Aroroy, Masbate (Island)
15CSFI03 | Sub-Soil Investigation for the Proposed DPWH, Public P 482,074.46 07-06-2015 07/15-22/2015 | 08-05-2015 08-17-2015 08-18-2015 | 08-20-2015 | 08-25-2015
Construction of School Building Masbate 1 DEQ Bidding
(CY 2014- 2015 Basic Educational
Facilities Fund- Senior High School
Batch 1).
- Aroroy, Masbate (Mainland)
15CSFI04 | Sub-Soil Investigation for the Proposed DPWH, Public P 600,025.39 07-06-2015 07/15-22/2015 | 08-05-2015 08-17-2015 08-18-2015 | 08-20-2015 | 08-25-2015
Construction of School Building Masbate 1 DEO Bidding
(CY 2014- 2015 Basic Educational
Facilities Fund- Senior High School
Batch 1).
- Milagros, Mashate
15CSFI05 | Sub-Soil Investigation for the Proposed DPWH, Public P 541,253.40 07-06-2015 07/15-22/2015 | 08-05-2015 08-17-2015 08-18-2015 | 08-20-2015 | 08-25-2015
Construction of School Building Masbate 1 DEO Bidding
(Cy 2014- 2015 Basic Educational
Facilities Fund- Senior High School
Batch 1).
- Mandaon, Masbate




7=\

-

Republic of the Philippines
Department of Public Works and Highways
OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT ENGINEER

Masbate 1 District Engineering Office

Masbate City

ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PLAN
Goods & Services

Page 2 of 2

Contract
ID

Contract Name
Description

Implementing
Office

|Procurement

Method

Project Cost/ ABC
(P'000)

Pre-Procurement
Conference

Posting/
Advertisement

Pre-Bid
Conference

Submission &
Receipts of Bids

Bid
Evaluation

Post
Qualification

Award of
Contract

15CSFI06

Sub-Soil Investigation for the Proposed
Construction of School Building
(Cy 2014- 2015 Basic Educational
Facilities Fund- Senior High School
Batch 1).

- Baleno, Masbate

DPWH,
Masbate 1 DEO

Public
Bidding

P 432,159.22

07-06-2015

07/15-22/2015

08-05-2015

08-17-2015

08-18-2015

08-20-2015

08-25-2015

15CSFI107

 15CSFI08

Sub-Soil Investigation for the Proposed
Construction of School Building
(CY 2014- 2015 Basic Educational
Facilities Fund- Senior High School
Batch 1).

- Balud, Masbate

Sub-Soil Investigation for the Proposed
Construction of School Building
(CY 2014- 2015 Basic Educational
Facilities Fund- Senior High School
Batch 1).

- Mobo, Masbate

DPWH,
Masbate 1 DEO

Public
Bidding

P 678,904.33

07-06-2015

07/15-22/2015

08-05-2015

08-17-2015

08-18-2015

08-20-2015

08-25-2015

DPWH,
Masbate 1 DEO

Public
Bidding

P 265,151.35

07-06-2015

07/15-22/2015

08-05-2015 |

08-17-2015

08-18-2015

08-20-2015

08-25-2015

15CSFI10

Sub-Soil Investigation for the Proposed
Construction of School Building
(CY 2014- 2015 Basic Educational
Facilities Fund-Elementary Junior-
High School Batch 3).
- Mobo, Milagros, Mandaon &
Masbate City

DPWH,
Masbate 1 DEO

Public
Bidding

P 538,315.95

07-06-2015

07/15-22/2015

08-05-2015

08-17-2015

08-18-2015

08-20-2015

08-25-2015 |

Submitted by:

NERISSA L. DERAYUNAN
Administrative Officer III
(BAC- Secretariat Member)

Recommending Approval:

Engineer

Approved by:
For and in the absence pf the District Engineer:




