

Republic of the Philippines Department of Public Works and Highways OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT ENGINEER Masbate 1 District Engineering Office Masbate City

ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PLAN **Goods & Services**

Contract ID	Contract Name Description	Implementing Office	Procurement Method	Project Cost/ ABC (P'000)	Pre-Procurement Conference	Posting/ Advertisement	Pre-Bid Conference	Submission & Receipts of Bids	Bid Evaluation	Post Qualification	Award of Contract
Goods											
15F10001-G	Supply of one (1) unit White Printing Machine & ten (10) pcs. Toner	DPWH, Masbate 1 DEO	Public Bidding	₱ 790,000.00	_	07/07-14/2015	07-10-2015	07-21-2015	07-23-2015	07-24-2015	07-31-2015
Consulting	Services										
15CSFI01	Sub-Soil Investigation for the Proposed Construction of School Building (CY 2014- 2015 Basic Educational Facilities Fund- Senior High School Batch 1). - Masbate City	DPWH, Masbate 1 DEO	Public Bidding	₱ 953,198.22	07-06-2015	07/15-22/2015	08-05-2015	08-17-2015	08-18-2015	08-20-2015	08-25-2015
15CSFI02	Sub-Soil Investigation for the Proposed Construction of School Building (CY 2014- 2015 Basic Educational Facilities Fund- Senior High School Batch 1). - Aroroy, Masbate (Island)	DPWH, Masbate 1 DEO	Public Bidding	₱ 632,599.58	07-06-2015	07/15-22/2015	08-05-2015	08-17-2015	08-18-2015	08-20-2015	08-25-2015
15CSFI03	Sub-Soil Investigation for the Proposed Construction of School Building (CY 2014- 2015 Basic Educational Facilities Fund- Senior High School Batch 1). - Aroroy, Masbate (Mainland)	DPWH, Masbate 1 DEO	Public Bidding	₱ 482,074.46	07-06-2015	07/15-22/2015	08-05-2015	08-17-2015	08-18-2015	08-20-2015	08-25-2015
15CSFI04	Sub-Soil Investigation for the Proposed Construction of School Building (CY 2014- 2015 Basic Educational Facilities Fund- Senior High School Batch 1). - Milagros, Masbate	DPWH, Masbate 1 DEO	Public Bidding	₱ 600,025.39	07-06-2015	07/15-22/2015	08-05-2015	08-17-2015	08-18-2015	08-20-2015	08-25-2015
15CSFI05	Sub-Soil Investigation for the Proposed Construction of School Building (CY 2014- 2015 Basic Educational Facilities Fund- Senior High School Batch 1). - Mandaon, Masbate	DPWH, Masbate 1 DEO	Public Bidding	₱ 541,253.40	07-06-2015	07/15-22/2015	08-05-2015	08-17-2015	08-18-2015	08-20-2015	08-25-2015



Republic of the Philippines Department of Public Works and Highways OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT ENGINEER Masbate 1 District Engineering Office Masbate City

ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PLAN Goods & Services

Contract ID	Contract Name Description	Implementing Office	Procurement Method	Project Cost/ ABC (₱'000)	Pre-Procurement Conference	Posting/ Advertisement	Pre-Bid Conference	Submission & Receipts of Bids	Bid Evaluation	Post Qualification	Award of Contract
15CSFI06	Sub-Soil Investigation for the Proposed Construction of School Building (CY 2014- 2015 Basic Educational Facilities Fund- Senior High School Batch 1). - Baleno, Masbate	DPWH, Masbate 1 DEO	Public Bidding	₱ 432,159.22	07-06-2015	07/15-22/2015	08-05-2015	08-17-2015	08-18-2015	08-20-2015	08-25-2015
15CSFI07	Sub-Soil Investigation for the Proposed Construction of School Building (CY 2014- 2015 Basic Educational Facilities Fund- Senior High School Batch 1). - Balud, Masbate	DPWH, Masbate 1 DEO	Public Bidding	₱ 678,904.33	07-06-2015	07/15-22/2015	08-05-2015	08-17-2015	08-18-2015	08-20-2015	08-25-2015
15CSFI08	Sub-Soil Investigation for the Proposed Construction of School Building (CY 2014- 2015 Basic Educational Facilities Fund- Senior High School Batch 1). - Mobo, Masbate	DPWH, Masbate 1 DEO	Public Bidding	₱ 265,151.35	07-06-2015	07/15-22/2015	08-05-2015	08-17-2015	08-18-2015	08-20-2015	08-25-2015
15CSFI10	Sub-Soil Investigation for the Proposed Construction of School Building (CY 2014- 2015 Basic Educational Facilities Fund-Elementary Junior- High School Batch 3). - Mobo, Milagros, Mandaon & Masbate City	DPWH, Masbate 1 DEO	Public Bidding	₱ 538,315.95	07-06-2015	07/15-22/2015	08-05-2015	08-17-2015	08-18-2015	08-20-2015	08-25-2015

Submitted by:

Recommending Approval:

Approved by:

For and in the absence of the District Engineer:

Administrative Officer III (BAC- Secretariat Member)

CARLOS V. ABAN Engineer XII

BAC Chairman

DANILO E RAMOS Assistant District Engineer